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*T&C Apply

A Reliable Partner for Longer Journeys
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Cargo Box Dimensions 

Min TCR
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Max Torque

Max Power

Ace Gold Diesel

2 cylinder 700 CC Compression Ignition DI TCIC 

Power Mode : 16.17 kW (22 hp) @ 3 600 +/-100 r/min

City Mode : 12.5 kW (17 hp) at 3 600 +/-100 r/min

Power Mode : 55 Nm @ 1 800 to 2 200 engine r/min

City Mode : 40 Nm @ 1 800 to 2 200 engine r/min

Direct Drive GBS G65-5\6.31 (Option with PTOP) 

Single plate dry friction diaphragm type

65 km/h

Front - Disc brakes; Rear - Drum brakes 

Rigid Axle with Parabolic Leaf Spring

Live Axle with semi-elliptical Leaf Spring

145 R12 LT 86/84 R 8PR Radial Tubeless 

3 800

1 500

1 845

2 100

160

2 200 X 1490 X 300

4 300

1 835

CLB: 935  | Cab Chassis: 840  | High Deck: 1 020  

CLB: 900  | HIGH DECK: 815 

10.5 L

30 L

Features

Seating D+1

Warranty 3 Year / 1 00 000 km (whichever is earlier) 

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)
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