



ACE GOLD DIESEL

A Reliable Partner for Longer Journeys















Features	Ace Gold Diesel
Engine	2 cylinder 700 CC Compression Ignition DI TCIC
Max Power	Power Mode : 16.17 kW (22 hp) @ 3 600 +/-100 r/min
	City Mode : 12.5 kW (17 hp) at 3 600 +/-100 r/min
Max Torque	Power Mode: 55 Nm @ 1800 to 2 200 engine r/min
	City Mode : 40 Nm @ 1800 to 2 200 engine r/min
Gearbox	Direct Drive GBS G65-5\6.31 (Option with PTOP)
Clutch	Single plate dry friction diaphragm type
Max Speed	65 km/h
Brakes	Front - Disc brakes; Rear - Drum brakes
Suspension Front	Rigid Axle with Parabolic Leaf Spring
Suspension Rear	Live Axle with semi-elliptical Leaf Spring
Tyres	145 R12 LT 86/84 R 8PR Radial Tubeless
Fuel Tank Capacity	30 L
Dimensions (mm)	
Length	3 800
Width	1500
Height	1845
Wheelbase	2 100
Ground Clearance	160
Cargo Box Dimensions	2 200 X 1490 X 300
Min TCR	4 300
Weight (kg)	
Max GVW	1835
Kerb Weight	CLB: 935 Cab Chassis: 840 High Deck: 1020
Payload	CLB: 900 HIGH DECK: 815
DEF Tank	10.5 L
Seating	D+1
Warranty	3 Year / 1 00 000 km (whichever is earlier)

The illustrations and photographs may show accessories and items of optional equipment which are not part of the standard specifications. Due to printing processes, colours may vary slightly from those shown. All listed specifications are current and subject to change or upgrade without prior notice, in accordance with the company's policy of continuous improvement. Terms & conditions apply.







